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Swiss Championship 2014
09.02.2014 5. HIKU-Cup Semi Light Semi/Light Junior
06.04.2014 17. Haslitaler Cup Semi Light Semi/Light Junior
25.05.2014 2. Sursee-Cup Semi Light Semi/Light Junior Form
29.06.2014 2. Oberseecup, Jona SG Semi Light Semi/Light Junior Form
05.10.2014 1ère coupe d'Yverdon, VD Semi Light Semi/Light Junior Form
07.12.2014 2. Züri-Cup Semi Light Semi/Light Junior Form

Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Musical Forms

Girls & Boys (Junioren gemischt/juniors mixte/juniores mescolato)

Form J Free Style 5 competitors
Raggini, Enrico Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 170 /  0

Siegrist, Philipp KBC Lotos, Rothrist 90 /  0

Tran, Kai KBC Lotos, Rothrist 60 /  0

Rubino, Luca KBC Lotos, Rothrist 40 /  0

Müller, Nico KBC Lotos, Rothrist 30 /  0

Men or Ladies (Senioren gemischt/seniors mixte/seniores mescolato)

Form A Free Style 1 competitors
Yagoubi, Amine Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 120 /  0
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Individual Fight

Girls & Boys (Junioren gemischt/juniors mixte/juniores mescolato)

Semi J -135cm 12 competitors
Colofato, Fabio KB Wohlen 299 /  2

Farago, Emanuel KB Wohlen 248 /  2

Alfano, Rafaela KB Wohlen 198 /  4

Raggini, Enrico Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 134 /  6

Leu, Alec KB Wohlen 51 /  4

Perva, Amel KBC Lotos, Rothrist 51 /  4

Schild, Nick KB Meiringen 41 /  3

Couto, Raquel KB Meiringen 30 /  3

Tomic, Natali KB Wohlen 31 /  2

De Prisco, Ennio KB Aargau, Buchs 21 /  2

Islek, Batu KB Wohlen 10 /  1

Rrustaj, Kristjan Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Semi J -145cm 17 competitors
Di Massa, Gennaro KB Ascona 2911 /  3

Tran, Kai KBC Lotos, Rothrist 2610 /  3

Merz, Dave KB Aargau, Buchs 186 /  6

Kacan, Ilayda KB Wohlen 135 /  1

Tallarico, Martina KB Ascona 93 /  6

De Oliveira, Iven KB Wohlen 62 /  1

Morina, Besart KB Wohlen 62 /  3

Fuog, Joshua Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 50 /  4

Costa, Nicole KB Wohlen 41 /  2

Dzelili, Ardit KB Wohlen 40 /  3

Dzeljilji, Besfort KB Wohlen 30 /  3

Besic, Alem KB Wohlen 20 /  1

Erol, Unmut KB Wohlen 20 /  1

Lüthi, Justin KB Meiringen 21 /  1

Briganti, Leandro Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Djokovic, Kristian Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Shala, Luan KB Meiringen 10 /  1
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Light J -43kg 9 competitors
Zoller, Geri KB-Team Wynental, Reinach 278 /  2

Garcia, Matteo Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 217 /  2

Pastori, Julian Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 205 /  6

Merz, Dave KB Aargau, Buchs 112 /  6

Votler, Daniel KB Sursee 20 /  2

Briganti, Leandro Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Djokovic, Kristian Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Kobel, Rafael KB Aargau, Buchs 10 /  1

Rrustaj, Kristjan Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Light J -53kg 6 competitors
Lasku, Tobias KBC Lotos, Rothrist 154 /  1

Markaj, Daniel Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 62 /  0

Vujic, Dijana KB-Team Wynental, Reinach 41 /  1

Kobel, Rafael KB Aargau, Buchs 30 /  2

Suljic, Adisa Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 30 /  2

Zoller, Geri KB-Team Wynental, Reinach 30 /  1

Girls (Mädchen/filles/ragazze)

Semi J +47kg 8 competitors
Richner, Stefanie KB Wohlen 319 /  0

Arslani, Rondina KB Ascona 174 /  5

Farago, Melissa KB Wohlen 72 /  3

Moratti, Sina KB Wohlen 70 /  6

Beslac, Nicole KB Meiringen 51 /  1

Häring, Jasmin Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 42 /  1

Yildirim, Gönül KB Wohlen 41 /  1

Lauper, Stephanie Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 30 /  2
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Boys (Knaben/garçons/ragazzi)

Semi J -155cm 15 competitors
Cipriano, Roy KB Wohlen 3011 /  0

Siegrist, Philipp KBC Lotos, Rothrist 277 /  5

Didane, Yanis KB Wohlen 2511 /  4

Müller, Nico KBC Lotos, Rothrist 102 /  6

Ambühl, Joscha Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 61 /  4

Monney, Adrien Chikarada Dojo, Fribourg 62 /  2

Jund, Janis KB Wohlen 40 /  2

Koch, Bryan KB Wohlen 41 /  2

Talerico, Andrea Vittorio KB Wohlen 41 /  3

Huck, Sébastien Sinanju Club, Blonay 30 /  2

Kobel, Rafael KB Aargau, Buchs 31 /  2

Sümer, Servan KB Wohlen 31 /  2

Djurdjevic, Milos Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 20 /  2

Ineichen, Mika Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 10 /  1

Merz, Dave KB Aargau, Buchs 10 /  1

Semi J -165cm 10 competitors
Cipriano, Roy KB Wohlen 279 /  0

Gerini, Alessandro KBT FIST, Wetzikon 165 /  4

Lüthi, Ian KB Meiringen 164 /  8

Zukic, Alen KB Wohlen 145 /  3

Heller, Arthur Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 60 /  5

Piga, Alex Sinanju Club, Blonay 62 /  0

Brönnimann, Yves KB Meiringen 31 /  2

Lasku, Tobias KBC Lotos, Rothrist 10 /  1

Rubino, Luca KBC Lotos, Rothrist 10 /  1

Wiezorek, Daniel KB Meiringen 10 /  1
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Semi J +165cm 12 competitors
Lurati, Alessandro KB Wohlen 3412 /  0

Genovese, Danilo KB Wohlen 124 /  4

Passerini, Luca KB Wohlen 114 /  6

Casacuberta, Ron KB Wohlen 94 /  2

Gerini, Alessandro KBT FIST, Wetzikon 82 /  4

Kyd, Philipp KB Wohlen 81 /  4

Antonio, Rodrigo Sinanju Club, Blonay 41 /  1

Atesli, Deniz Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 41 /  3

Bossi, Maxime Chikarada Dojo, Fribourg 40 /  3

Scheller, Jim Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 42 /  1

Flubacher, Kris Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 20 /  2

Yaman, Ali Nida KB Wohlen 10 /  1

Light J -63kg 4 competitors
Duric, Selmir San-Gym, Nidau 70 /  1

Fasi, Carmine Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 51 /  0

Rezak, Hamza Mustafa San-Gym, Nidau 51 /  0

Baric, Marin KBC Lotos, Rothrist 30 /  1

Light J +63kg 3 competitors
Gajic, Jovan Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 51 /  0

Scheller, Jim Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 40 /  0

Mandic, Stefan MKC Zürich 30 /  1

Ladies (Damen/dames/donne)

Semi A -55kg 5 competitors
Richner, Stefanie KB Wohlen 256 /  1

Hofmann, Verena Goju Kan, Bern 193 /  4

Peat, Nora KB Aargau, Buchs 30 /  2

Veraguth, Mara Goju Kan, Bern 31 /  1

Tunc, Seyran Budocenter Letzipark, Zürich 20 /  2

Semi A -60kg 9 competitors
Fasolo, Cassandra KB Wohlen 267 /  4

Rast, Cheyenne KB Wohlen 248 /  2

Richner, Stefanie KB Wohlen 155 /  6

Salvisberg, Alice KB Meiringen 155 /  4

Zimmermann, Anna KB Meiringen 155 /  5

Piantanida, Phedra Torii-Sport, Fribourg 71 /  6

Ruchti, Sara Kickbox-Team Bern 20 /  2

Alva, Laura Kickbox-Team Bern 10 /  1

Petrovic, Jelena Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1
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Semi A +60kg 14 competitors
Salvisberg, Alice KB Meiringen 249 /  2

Zimmermann, Anna KB Meiringen 248 /  2

Fasolo, Cassandra KB Wohlen 229 /  6

Rast, Cheyenne KB Wohlen 143 /  5

Berlingieri, Patrizia KB Meiringen 104 /  2

Jones, Laetitia Torii-Sport, Fribourg 71 /  5

Bielmann, Nicole Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 61 /  4

Melillo, Serena KB Wohlen 31 /  2

Schneider, Jeannette KB Aargau, Buchs 30 /  3

Ruchti, Sara Kickbox-Team Bern 20 /  1

Alva, Laura Kickbox-Team Bern 10 /  1

Piantanida, Phedra Torii-Sport, Fribourg 10 /  1

Wiggers, Stefanie KB Ascona 10 /  1

Wyler, Julia Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 10 /  1

Light A -55kg 8 competitors
Emmenegger, Nuria Goju Kan, Bern 258 /  0

Hofmann, Verena Goju Kan, Bern 174 /  4

Steiner, Tamara Dynamic Basel 71 /  4

Touloupi, Mina-Joanna MKC Zürich 72 /  3

Tunc, Seyran Budocenter Letzipark, Zürich 51 /  0

Peat, Nora KB Aargau, Buchs 30 /  2

Veraguth, Mara Goju Kan, Bern 30 /  1

Cirillo, Samantha Le PAF Club, Boudry 20 /  2

Light A -60kg 15 competitors
Elmiger, Sabrina KB Sursee 3613 /  0

Baumgartner, Carola Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 186 /  6

Emmenegger, Nuria Goju Kan, Bern 176 /  3

Schmidli, Nadine KB Wohlen 176 /  6

Heimgartner, Sandra Goju Kan, Bern 123 /  5

Piantanida, Phedra Torii-Sport, Fribourg 92 /  7

Blattner, Daniela Goju Kan, Bern 41 /  2

Ruchti, Sara Kickbox-Team Bern 41 /  2

Balada, Janine Kampfsportschule Zug 21 /  1

Touloupi, Marianna MKC Zürich 20 /  2

Alva, Laura Kickbox-Team Bern 10 /  1

Dahinden, Olivia MKC Zürich 10 /  1

Odermatt, Sonja Justknow  Kampfsport, Baar 10 /  1

Peisker, Colette Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Petrovic, Jelena Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1
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Light A +60kg 12 competitors
Elmiger, Sabrina KB Sursee 3511 /  0

Knapp, Katja Dynamic Basel 216 /  4

Bielmann, Nicole Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 164 /  6

Jones, Laetitia Torii-Sport, Fribourg 113 /  6

Staubli, Priscilla KB Wohlen 63 /  2

Melillo, Serena KB Wohlen 52 /  3

Touloupi, Gabriela MKC Zürich 51 /  2

Schneider, Jeannette KB Aargau, Buchs 31 /  2

Siviero, Mila Le PAF Club, Boudry 30 /  2

Nötzer, Valérie Le PAF Club, Boudry 20 /  1

Ruchti, Sara Kickbox-Team Bern 20 /  2

Alva, Laura Kickbox-Team Bern 10 /  1

Kick-light A Open 14 competitors
Elmiger, Sabrina KB Sursee 3613 /  0

Emmenegger, Nuria Goju Kan, Bern 215 /  4

Heimgartner, Sandra Goju Kan, Bern 144 /  6

Hofmann, Verena Goju Kan, Bern 124 /  6

Jones, Laetitia Torii-Sport, Fribourg 61 /  4

Nicolet, Nikita San-Gym, Nidau 52 /  1

Touloupi, Mina-Joanna MKC Zürich 52 /  2

Piantanida, Phedra Torii-Sport, Fribourg 42 /  1

Touloupi, Gabriela MKC Zürich 41 /  3

Blattner, Daniela Goju Kan, Bern 30 /  2

Staubli, Priscilla KB Wohlen 31 /  2

Melillo, Serena KB Wohlen 20 /  1

Steudler, Catherine San-Gym, Nidau 20 /  2

Dagon, Valentine Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 10 /  1

Men (Herren/messieurs/uomini)

Semi A -63kg 6 competitors
To, Sascha KB Club Apex, Basel 279 /  1

Faggiano, Andrea KB Wohlen 226 /  4

Näf, Timo KB Meiringen 122 /  6

Nichini, David KB Wohlen 61 /  3

Imhof, Emanuel Goju Kan, Bern 20 /  2

Lettieri, Gianni Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 20 /  2
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Semi A -69kg 8 competitors
Mancari, Danylo KB Wohlen 319 /  0

Faggiano, Andrea KB Wohlen 122 /  3

To, Sascha KB Club Apex, Basel 123 /  3

Furrer, Jean-Thomas Sinanju Club, Blonay 113 /  3

Näf, Timo KB Meiringen 61 /  5

Blättler, Rainer KB Sursee 31 /  1

Murone, Maximilien National Sporting Club, Lausanne 30 /  3

Knecht, Tobias Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 10 /  1

Semi A -75kg 12 competitors
Lo Prete, Antonio KB Wohlen 3413 /  1

Mancari, Danylo KB Wohlen 238 /  4

Streich, Anton KB Meiringen 228 /  5

Dietschi, Simon Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 124 /  4

Lurati, Alessandro KB Wohlen 72 /  5

Käser, Christoph KB Biel/Bienne 61 /  4

Scheller, Tom Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 61 /  5

De Fontana, Paolo Torii-Sport, Fribourg 50 /  4

Casas, Steve Sinanju Club, Blonay 20 /  2

Zenuni, Fidan KBC Lotos, Rothrist 20 /  1

Haessy, Florian Torii-Sport, Fribourg 10 /  1

Vetsch, Patrick Sinanju Club, Blonay 10 /  1

Semi A -81kg 8 competitors
Lo Prete, Antonio KB Wohlen 3211 /  0

Streich, Anton KB Meiringen 173 /  6

Rast, Florian KB Wohlen 163 /  5

Knecht, Marcel KB Sursee 60 /  4

Kathirkamu, Suvison Dynamic Basel 52 /  1

Massa, Samuel KB Biel/Bienne 41 /  3

Jantschgi, Michael KB Meiringen 31 /  1

Belguith, Malek Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 10 /  1

Semi A +81kg 6 competitors
Jantschgi, Michael KB Meiringen 227 /  1

Rast, Florian KB Wohlen 185 /  3

Dekany, Daniel Dynamic Basel 30 /  2

Fischer, René KB Sursee 30 /  2

Muhovic, Sanel San-Gym, Nidau 30 /  2

Wolf, Ueli KB Meiringen 30 /  2
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Light A -63kg 9 competitors
Arslan, Alper KB Wohlen 277 /  3

Jenni, Matthias SC Nippon, Bern 247 /  1

Imhof, Emanuel Goju Kan, Bern 101 /  7

Nichini, David KB Wohlen 93 /  2

Berchtold, Mark KB Sursee 72 /  3

Crispo, Matteo KB Ascona 40 /  3

Wegmüller, Jan Goju Kan, Bern 42 /  1

Berg, Michael Asia Sport Center, Zürich 10 /  1

Lettieri, Gianni Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Light A -69kg 13 competitors
Mathieu, Remo SC Nippon, Bern 289 /  3

Huber, Marcel KB-Team Wynental, Reinach 279 /  2

Comte, Jordan KB Club Jura, Courfaivre 154 /  7

Huwiler, Andrin KB Wohlen 102 /  5

Tschopp, Amos Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 94 /  2

Leonetti, Giovanni KB Ascona 72 /  2

Knecht, Tobias Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 61 /  4

Murone, Maximilien National Sporting Club, Lausanne 20 /  1

Scheller, Jim Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 20 /  1

Abt, Hansjörg KB Wohlen 10 /  1

Alther, Benjamin SC Nippon, Bern 10 /  1

Blättler, Rainer KB Sursee 10 /  1

Sibold, Steven Budocenter Letzipark, Zürich 10 /  1

Light A -75kg 12 competitors
Meunier, Kevin Torii-Sport, Fribourg 3412 /  1

Schärer, David Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 2810 /  4

Käser, Christoph KB Biel/Bienne 219 /  5

Scheller, Tom Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 123 /  8

Stritzko, Jan KBC Lotos, Rothrist 72 /  5

Zenuni, Fidan KBC Lotos, Rothrist 52 /  3

De Fontana, Paolo Torii-Sport, Fribourg 40 /  4

Dietschi, Simon Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 30 /  2

Blättler, Rainer KB Sursee 20 /  1

Haessy, Florian Torii-Sport, Fribourg 20 /  2

Lehmann, Pascal KB Sursee 20 /  2

Murone, Maximilien National Sporting Club, Lausanne 10 /  1
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Light A -81kg 12 competitors
Massa, Samuel KB Biel/Bienne 2710 /  0

Bernauer, Stefan KB-Team Wynental, Reinach 174 /  4

Bilgen, Kerem KB Club Apex, Basel 113 /  5

Eichenberger, Kevin Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 50 /  3

Kalak, Nadeem Dynamic Basel 52 /  1

Knecht, Marcel KB Sursee 50 /  4

Kathirkamu, Suvison Dynamic Basel 41 /  1

Schmid, Nicola Kampfsportschule Flex, Baden 42 /  1

Wiggers, Christoph KB Ascona 42 /  1

Keller, Steve KB Club Jura, Courfaivre 20 /  2

Belguith, Malek Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 10 /  1

Tissot, Jonathan Le PAF Club, Boudry 10 /  1

Light A +81kg 14 competitors
Waldmeier, Andreas Dynamic Basel 248 /  4

Krieger, Michael Fightersclub, Bern 237 /  4

Graf, Valentin Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 92 /  3

Aliu, Adrian San-Gym, Nidau 62 /  0

Jantschgi, Michael KB Meiringen 62 /  4

Russenberger, Yves Kun Tai Ko, Füllinsdorf 52 /  1

Kiss, Csaba San-Gym, Nidau 42 /  1

Fischer, René KB Sursee 30 /  2

Aeschimann, Michael Fightersclub, Bern 10 /  1

Beck, Marc-André Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 10 /  1

Dekany, Daniel Dynamic Basel 10 /  1

Furrer, Ivo Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 10 /  1

Saner, Marco Fightersclub, Bern 10 /  1

Stevanovic, Milan Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 10 /  1

Kick-light A -63kg 6 competitors
Arslan, Alper KB Wohlen 268 /  3

Jenni, Matthias SC Nippon, Bern 237 /  1

Imhof, Emanuel Goju Kan, Bern 131 /  7

Crispo, Matteo KB Ascona 82 /  4

Wegmüller, Jan Goju Kan, Bern 51 /  1

Nichini, David KB Wohlen 40 /  3
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Kick-light A -69kg 8 competitors
Mathieu, Remo SC Nippon, Bern 299 /  0

Leonetti, Giovanni KB Ascona 71 /  2

Lotfi, Ahmad Kampfsportschule Zug 72 /  2

Jakaj, Islam Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 60 /  3

Huwiler, Andrin KB Wohlen 41 /  1

Sibold, Steven Budocenter Letzipark, Zürich 41 /  1

Alther, Benjamin SC Nippon, Bern 30 /  2

Blättler, Rainer KB Sursee 20 /  2

Kick-light A -75kg 11 competitors
Schärer, David Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 298 /  3

Scheller, Tom Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 257 /  4

Käser, Christoph KB Biel/Bienne 227 /  4

De Fontana, Paolo Torii-Sport, Fribourg 82 /  4

Zenuni, Fidan KBC Lotos, Rothrist 72 /  3

Lehmann, Pascal KB Sursee 41 /  3

Blättler, Rainer KB Sursee 31 /  2

Haessy, Florian Torii-Sport, Fribourg 20 /  2

Jakaj, Islam Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 10 /  1

Kezmic, Srdjan San-Gym, Nidau 10 /  1

Selimovic, Sejad Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 10 /  1

Kick-light A -81kg 13 competitors
Massa, Samuel KB Biel/Bienne 238 /  1

Maliqi, Florim San-Gym, Nidau 184 /  5

Bernauer, Stefan KB-Team Wynental, Reinach 113 /  4

Eichenberger, Kevin Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 72 /  1

Selimovic, Senad Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 51 /  1

Beck, Marc-André Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 42 /  1

Selimovic, Sejad Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 42 /  1

Ekriljc, Mehmed Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 31 /  1

Erkilic, Mehmet Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 30 /  2

Pita, Rubens Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 30 /  2

Lehmann, Pascal KB Sursee 20 /  2

Husic, Ahmed Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 10 /  1

Tarantino, Stefano Lion Kick, Reconvilier 10 /  1
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Rank Name, First Name Club SC pointswon/lost. Club

Kick-light A +81kg 13 competitors
Aliu, Adrian San-Gym, Nidau 258 /  0

Krieger, Michael Fightersclub, Bern 164 /  4

Muhovic, Sanel San-Gym, Nidau 62 /  0

Stevanovic, Milan Kickboxing Fight-Club, Jona 60 /  4

Siskin, Artiom MKC Zürich 52 /  1

Kiss, Csaba San-Gym, Nidau 42 /  1

Hasanovic, Benjamin Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 30 /  2

Koechlin, Ronni KBC Lotos, Rothrist 31 /  1

Selimovic, Senad Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 31 /  1

Aeschimann, Michael Fightersclub, Bern 20 /  2

Chapallaz, Augustin Champions Boxing, Yverdon-les-Bain 20 /  2

Furrer, Ivo Fairplay Fitness, Zürich 10 /  1

Tudela, Jeronimo Lion Kick, Reconvilier 10 /  1
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